INDEX NO NAME

1 U0047/547
2 U0378/503
3 U0047/529
4 U0378/502
5 U0047/574
6 U0047/520
7 U2031/532
8 U2438/502

NAMAHE Faith

NANGOLI Shadrack Timothy
MUGIDE Rose

MAGOMU Moses
WOMALA lvan Samuel
KULOBA Titus

MULONGO S. Rogers
KIRYA Klaus
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
SIRONKO
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

BJC
MSD
BHM
MLS
EHR
WAR
ASS
DVS

48.4
42.8
40.2
41

41.5
37.4
41.4
42.1

214
19.8
18.2
18

17.5
17.4
17.4
17.1

UNDER
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SIRONKO
SIRONKO
SIRONKO
SIRONKO
SIRONKO
SIRONKO
SIRONKO

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

BUSITEMA UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY



